

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
(800.639.3787)

Page: Page 1 of 2

Invoice: P945957

Date: 2/27/2024

Batch: 8M-2/24/2024

Jasper, IN 47546

TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787

TF Sales: 800-639-3787

Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484

Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 4.03%

Good Refusal %:

Good Return + Refusal %: 4.03%

Bill To:

Greeneway Campers
8220 State Hwy. 13 S.
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494

Ship To:

Greeneway Campers
8220 State Hwy. 13 S.
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494
715-325-5170

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
24RVMEGA THE		212403	Lacey Blaize Ext. 7233	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30/60/90 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
12	12	CMC11563		9-1/2INX3/4IN-14NPT ALUMINUM ANODE ROD FOR WATER HEATERS (SUBURBAN, MORFLO)		\$8.23	\$98.76
2	2	CMC39080		RHINO BLASTER		\$18.95	\$37.90
60	60	CMC39604		HTS 10FT STD. SEWER HOSE W/ STRAIGHT HOSE ADAPTER, BAGGED		\$4.91	\$294.60
20	20	CMC40032		REPLACE ALL PLUMBING VENT POLAR WHITE, BULK		\$1.48	\$29.60
2	2	CMC42140		FLYING INSECT SCREEN- FUR100, COLMA,SUB,SOLAIRE,HYDR, BLISTER		\$6.80	\$13.60
2	2	CMC53102		RETRO RV NIGHTLIGHT, ORANGE, E/F		\$8.12	\$16.24
2	2	CMC53103		RETRO RV NIGHTLIGHT, BLUE, E/F		\$8.12	\$16.24
20	20	JRP02-29125		MUSHROOM STYLE PLUMBING VENT, WHITE		\$6.91	\$138.20
10	10	JRP06-11865		BI-DIRECTIONAL SCREEN DOOR LATCH		\$7.95	\$79.50
15	15	JRP10224		BAGGAGE DOOR CATCH, BULLET, BLACK		\$3.07	\$46.05
20	20	JRP10234		BAGGAGE DOOR CATCH, BULLET, WHITE		\$3.07	\$61.40
80	80	MAR3050ARV		ADAPTER 30AMP MALE TO 50AMP FEMALE		\$11.31	\$904.80
30	30	THE32777		SLIDE OUT LUBRICANT		\$9.65	\$289.50

Invoice

Purchase Order No.	Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms
24RVMEGA THE	212403	Lacey Blaize Ext. 7233	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30/60/90 Days

Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
6	6	THE32778		SLIDE OUT RUBBER SEAL COND		\$9.34	\$56.04

Subtotal	\$2,082.43
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$0.00
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$2,082.43

Credit From Payment PYMNT000004054704 Applied - Check 426353	\$2,082.43
---	------------

Amount Remaining \$0.00